WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM

R&A USGA

Course Rating 71.2

Handicap Index

COURSE HANDICAP TABLE

Men's White (from 16 Nov 2023)

Selby Golf Club

Course Handicap

Handicap Index

ENGLAND GOLF

Par71 Slope 133

Course Handicap

+5.0
+4.6
+3.8
+2.9
+2.1
+1.2
+0.4
0.5
1.3
2.2
3.0
3.9
4.7
5.6
6.4
7.3
8.1
9.0
9.8
10.7
11.5
12.4
13.2
14.1
14.9
15.8
16.6
17.5
18.3
19.2
20.0
20.9
21.7
22.6
234
24.3
251
26.0

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

+4.7
+3.9
+3.0
+2.2
+1.3
+0.5
0.4
1.2
21
2.9
3.8
4.6
5.5
6.3
7.2
8.0
8.9
9.7
10.6
11.4
12.3
13.1
14.0
14.8
15.7
16.5
17.4
18.2
19.1
19.9
20.8
21.6
22.5
23.3
24.2
25.0
25.9
26.7

+6
+5
+4
+3
+2

© o NoO O N~ WN 2o K

W W N NDNDNDDNDNDNDDNDNDNDND=S 2O a A A a a aa
- O ©W N O O B WN -~ O ©W O~NO” O H WN -~ O

INSTRUCTIONS

26.8
277
28.5
29.4
30.2
31.1
31.9
32.8
33.6
34.5
35.3
36.2
37.0
37.9
38.7
39.6
404
41.3
421
43.0
43.8
447
45.5
46.4
47.2
48.1
48.9
49.8
50.6
51.5
52.3
53.2
54.0

Find the range containing your Handicap Index in the left column.

Play with the Course Handicap in the right column which correspond with that range.

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

27.6
28.4
29.3
30.1
31.0
31.8
32.7
33.5
34.4
35.2
36.1
36.9
37.8
38.6
39.5
40.3
41.2
42.0
42.9
43.7
44.6
454
46.3
471
48.0
48.8
49.7
50.5
514
52.2
53.1
53.9
54.0

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Please make sure the tees you are playing correspond with the tees this table applies to.



WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM

R&A USGA

Course Rating 70.2

Handicap Index

COURSE HANDICAP TABLE

Men's Yellow (from 16 Nov 2023)

Selby Golf Club

Course Handicap

Handicap Index

ENGLAND GOLF

Par71 Slope 128

Course Handicap

+5.0
+4.8
+3.9
+3.0
+2.2
+1.3
+0.4

0.5

1.4

2.3

3.1

4.0

4.9

5.8

6.7

7.6

8.4

9.3
10.2
11.1
12.0
12.9
13.7
14.6
15.5
16.4
17.3
18.1
19.0
19.9
20.8
21.7
22.6
23.4
24.3
25.2
26.1
27.0

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

+4.9
+4.0
+3.1
+2.3
+1.4
+0.5
04

1.3

2.2

3.0

3.9

4.8

5.7

6.6

75

8.3

9.2

10.1
11.0
11.9
12.8
13.6
14.5
15.4
16.3
17.2
18.0
18.9
19.8
20.7
21.6
22.5
23.3
24.2
251
26.0
26.9
27.8

+6
+5
+4
+3
+2

© ® N o o b wWN 2o X

W W N DNDNDNDDNMNDNDDNDNDNDN=2DA A A Qo Qs
- O OW 0O NO O B WN -2 OO 00 NO O WN =20

INSTRUCTIONS

27.9
28.7
29.6
30.5
31.4
32.3
33.2
34.0
34.9
35.8
36.7
37.6
38.5
39.3
40.2
411
42.0
42.9
43.7
44.6
45.5
46.4
47.3
48.2
49.0
49.9
50.8
51.7
52.6
53.5

Find the range containing your Handicap Index in the left column.

Play with the Course Handicap in the right column which correspond with that range.

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

28.6
29.5
304
31.3
32.2
33.1
33.9
34.8
35.7
36.6
37.5
38.4
39.2
40.1
41.0
41.9
42.8
43.6
44.5
454
46.3
47.2
48.1
48.9
49.8
50.7
51.6
52.5
53.4
54.0

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Please make sure the tees you are playing correspond with the tees this table applies to.



WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM COURSE HANDICAP TABLE
RCA USGA Selby Golf Club ENGLAND GOLF

Course Rating 73.8 Par 74  Slope 135

Women's Red (from 16 Nov 2023)

Handicap Index Course Handicap Handicap Index Course Handicap
+5.0 to +4.7 +6 264 to 27.2 32
+4.6 to +3.8 +5 27.3 to 28.0 33
+3.7 to +3.0 +4 28.1 to 28.8 34
+29 to +2.1 +3 289 to 29.7 35
+2.0 to +1.3 +2 29.8 to 30.5 36
+1.2 to +0.5 +1 30.6 to 31.3 37
+0.4 to 04 0 314 to 32.2 38
05 to 1.2 1 32.3 to 33.0 39
1.3 to 2.0 2 33.1 to 33.8 40
21 to 29 3 339 to 347 41
3.0 to 37 4 348 to 355 42
3.8 to 46 5 356 to 36.4 43
47 to 54 6 36.5 to 37.2 44
55 to 6.2 7 37.3 to 38.0 45
6.3 to 7.1 8 38.1 to 38.9 46
72 to 7.9 9 39.0 to 39.7 47
8.0 to 8.7 10 39.8 to 40.5 48
8.8 to 9.6 11 40.6 to 414 49
9.7 to 104 12 415 to 42.2 50
105 to 11.2 13 423 to 431 51
11.3 to 12.1 14 43.2 to 43.9 52
12.2 to 129 15 440 to 447 53
13.0 to 13.8 16 448 to 45.6 54
13.9 to 14.6 17 45.7 to 46.4 55
14.7 to 15.4 18 46.5 to 47.2 56
1565 to 16.3 19 47.3 to 481 57
16.4 to 171 20 48.2 to 48.9 58
17.2 to 17.9 21 49.0 to 49.8 59
18.0 to 18.8 22 499 to 50.6 60
18.9 to 19.6 23 50.7 to 514 61
19.7 to 20.5 24 515 to 52.3 62
206 to 21.3 25 524 to 53.1 63
214 to 221 26 53.2 to 53.9 64
222 to 23.0 27 54.0 to 54.0 65
23.1 to 23.8 28
239 to 246 29
247 to 255 30
256 to 26.3 31

INSTRUCTIONS

Find the range containing your Handicap Index in the left column.
Play with the Course Handicap in the right column which correspond with that range.
Please make sure the tees you are playing correspond with the tees this table applies to.



WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM COURSE HANDICAP TABLE

RS USGA Selby Golf Club ENGLAND GOLF
Course Rating 68.5 Men's Red (from 16 Nov 2023) Par 69  Slope 124
Handicap Index Course Handicap Handicap Index Course Handicap
+5.0 to +4.2 +5 28.8 to 29.6 32
+4.1 to +3.2 +4 29.7 to 305 33
+3.1 to +2.3 +3 306 to 314 34
+2.2 to +1.4 +2 315 to 323 35
+1.3 to +0.5 +1 324 to 332 36
+04 to 04 0 33.3 to 3441 37
05 to 1.3 1 34.2 to 35.0 38
14 to 2.2 2 35.1 to 35.9 39
23 to 3.1 3 36.0 to 36.9 40
3.2 to 4.1 4 37.0 to 37.8 41
4.2 to 5.0 5 379 to 387 42
51 to 5.9 6 38.8 to 39.6 43
6.0 to 6.8 7 39.7 to 40.5 44
69 to 7.7 8 40.6 to 414 45
7.8 to 8.6 9 415 to 423 46
8.7 to 95 10 424 to 43.2 47
9.6 to 104 11 433 to 441 48
10.5 to 11.3 12 44.2 to 451 49
114 to 123 13 452 to 46.0 50
12.4 to 13.2 14 46.1 to 46.9 51
13.3 to 14.1 15 47.0 to 47.8 52
14.2 to 15.0 16 479 to 487 53
15.1 to 15.9 17 48.8 to 49.6 54
16.0 to 16.8 18 49.7 to 50.5 55
16.9 to 17.7 19 506 to 51.4 56
17.8 to 18.6 20 515 to 52.3 57
18.7 to 19.5 21 524 to 53.3 58
19.6 to 20.5 22 534 to 54.0 59
206 to 214 23
215 to 223 24
224 to 23.2 25
23.3 to 241 26
24.2 to 25.0 27
25.1 to 259 28
26.0 to 26.8 29
26.9 to 27.7 30
27.8 to 28.7 31
INSTRUCTIONS

Find the range containing your Handicap Index in the left column.
Play with the Course Handicap in the right column which correspond with that range.
Please make sure the tees you are playing correspond with the tees this table applies to.



