

Selby Golf Club



Course Rating 71.2

Men's White (from 16 Nov 2023)

Par 71 Slope 133

Handi	сар	Index	Course Handicap	Handica	p Ind	ex Course Handicap
+5.0	to	+4.7	+6	26.8 t	0 27	.6 32
+4.6	to	+3.9	+5	27.7 t	o 28	.4 33
+3.8	to	+3.0	+4	28.5 t	o 29	.3 34
+2.9	to	+2.2	+3	29.4 t	o 30	.1 35
+2.1	to	+1.3	+2	30.2 t	o 31	.0 36
+1.2	to	+0.5	+1	31.1 t	o 31	.8 37
+0.4	to	0.4	0	31.9 t	0 32	.7 38
0.5	to	1.2	1	32.8 t	o 33	.5 39
1.3	to	2.1	2	33.6 t	o 34	.4 40
2.2	to	2.9	3	34.5 t	o 35	.2 41
3.0	to	3.8	4	35.3 t	o 36	.1 42
3.9	to	4.6	5	36.2 to	o 36	.9 43
4.7	to	5.5	6	37.0 to	o 37	.8 44
5.6	to	6.3	7	37.9 to	o 38	.6 45
6.4	to	7.2	. 8	38.7 t	o 39	.5 46
7.3	to	8.0	9	39.6 to	o 40	.3 47
8.1	to	8.9	10	40.4 to	o 41	.2 48
9.0	to	9.7	11	41.3 to	0 42	.0 49
9.8	to	10.6	12	42.1 to	0 42	.9 50
10.7	to	11.4	13	43.0 to	o 43	.7 51
11.5	to	12.3	14	43.8 to	0 44	.6 52
12.4	to	13.1	15	44.7 to	0 45	.4 53
13.2	to	14.0	16	45.5 to	0 46	.3 54
14.1	to	14.8	17	46.4 to	0 47	.1 55
14.9	to	15.7	18	47.2 to	0 48	.0 56
15.8	to	16.5	19	48.1 to	o 48	.8 57
16.6	to	17.4	20	48.9 to	0 49	.7 58
17.5	to	18.2	21	49.8 to	o 50	.5 59
18.3	to	19.1	22	50.6 to	51	.4 60
19.2	to	19.9	23	51.5 to	52	.2 61
20.0	to	20.8	24	52.3 to	53	.1 62
20.9	to	21.6	25	53.2 to	53	.9 63
21.7	to	22.5	26	54.0 to	o 54	.0 64
22.6	to	23.3	27			
23.4	to	24.2	28			
24.3	to	25.0	29			
25.1	to	25.9	30			
26.0	to	26.7	31			

INSTRUCTIONS

Find the range containing your Handicap Index in the left column.

Play with the Course Handicap in the right column which correspond with that range.

Please make sure the tees you are playing correspond with the tees this table applies to.



Selby Golf Club



Course Rating 70.2	Men's Yellow (from 1	16 Nov 2023)	Par 71 Slope 128
Handicap Index	Course Handicap	Handicap Index	Course Handicap
+5.0 to +4.9	+6	27.9 to 28.6	32
+4.8 to +4.0	+5	28.7 to 29.5	33
+3.9 to +3.1	+4	29.6 to 30.4	34
+3.0 to +2.3	+3	30.5 to 31.3	35
+2.2 to +1.4	+2	31.4 to 32.2	36
+1.3 to +0.5	+1	32.3 to 33.1	37
+0.4 to 0.4	0	33.2 to 33.9	38
0.5 to 1.3	1	34.0 to 34.8	39
1.4 to 2.2	2	34.9 to 35.7	40
2.3 to 3.0	3	35.8 to 36.6	41
3.1 to 3.9	4	36.7 to 37.5	42
4.0 to 4.8	5	37.6 to 38.4	43
4.9 to 5.7	6	38.5 to 39.2	44
5.8 to 6.6	7	39.3 to 40.1	45
6.7 to 7.5	8	40.2 to 41.0	46
7.6 to 8.3	9	41.1 to 41.9	47
8.4 to 9.2	10	42.0 to 42.8	48
9.3 to 10.1	11	42.9 to 43.6	49
10.2 to 11.0	12	43.7 to 44.5	50
11.1 to 11.9	13	44.6 to 45.4	51
12.0 to 12.8	14	45.5 to 46.3	52
12.9 to 13.6	15	46.4 to 47.2	53
13.7 to 14.5	16	47.3 to 48.1	54
14.6 to 15.4	17	48.2 to 48.9	55
15.5 to 16.3	18	49.0 to 49.8	56
16.4 to 17.2	19	49.9 to 50.7	57
17.3 to 18.0	20	50.8 to 51.6	58
18.1 to 18.9	21	51.7 to 52.5	59
19.0 to 19.8	22	52.6 to 53.4	60
19.9 to 20.7	23	53.5 to 54.0	61
20.8 to 21.6	24		
21.7 to 22.5	25		
22.6 to 23.3	26		
23.4 to 24.2	27		
24.3 to 25.1	28		
25.2 to 26.0	29		
26.1 to 26.9	30		

INSTRUCTIONS

Find the range containing your Handicap Index in the left column.

Play with the Course Handicap in the right column which correspond with that range.

Please make sure the tees you are playing correspond with the tees this table applies to.

31

27.0 to 27.8



Selby Golf Club



A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH				Military Company
Course Rating 73.8	Womer	n's Red (from 16 Nov 20	23)	Par 74 Slope 135
Handicap I	ndex Cour	se Handicap Ha	ndicap Index	Course Handicap
+5.0 to	+4.7	+6 26	6.4 to 27.2	32
+4.6 to	+3.8	+5 27	7.3 to 28.0	33
+3.7 to	+3.0	+4 28	3.1 to 28.8	34
+2.9 to	+2.1	+3 28	3.9 to 29.7	35
+2.0 to	+1.3	+2 29	9.8 to 30.5	36
+1.2 to	+0.5	+1 30	0.6 to 31.3	37
+0.4 to	0.4	0 31	1.4 to 32.2	38
0.5 to	1.2	1 32	2.3 to 33.0	39
1.3 to	2.0	2 33	3.1 to 33.8	40
2.1 to	2.9	3 33	3.9 to 34.7	41
3.0 to	3.7	4 34	4.8 to 35.5	42
3.8 to	4.6	5 35	5.6 to 36.4	43
4.7 to	5.4	6 36	3.5 to 37.2	44
5.5 to	6.2	7 37	7.3 to 38.0	45
6.3 to	7.1	8 38	3.1 to 38.9	46
7.2 to	7.9	9 39	9.0 to 39.7	47
8.0 to	8.7	10 39	9.8 to 40.5	48
8.8 to	9.6	11 40	0.6 to 41.4	49
9.7 to	10.4	12 41	1.5 to 42.2	50
10.5 to	11.2	13 42	2.3 to 43.1	51
11.3 to	12.1	14 43	3.2 to 43.9	52
12.2 to	12.9	15 44	4.0 to 44.7	53
13.0 to	13.8		4.8 to 45.6	54
13.9 to	14.6		5.7 to 46.4	55
14.7 to	15.4	18 46	6.5 to 47.2	56
15.5 to	16.3	19 47	7.3 to 48.1	57
16.4 to	17.1		8.2 to 48.9	58
17.2 to			9.0 to 49.8	59
18.0 to	18.8	22 49	9.9 to 50.6	60
18.9 to	19.6		0.7 to 51.4	61
19.7 to	20.5	24 51	1.5 to 52.3	62
20.6 to			2.4 to 53.1	63
21.4 to			3.2 to 53.9	64
22.2 to			4.0 to 54.0	65
23.1 to		28		
23.9 to		29		
24.7 to		30		
25.6 to	26.3	31		

INSTRUCTIONS

Find the range containing your Handicap Index in the left column.

Play with the Course Handicap in the right column which correspond with that range.

Please make sure the tees you are playing correspond with the tees this table applies to.



Selby Golf Club



Course Rating 68.5	Men's Red (from 16	Nov 2023)	Par 69 Slope 124
Handicap Index	Course Handicap	Handicap Index	Course Handicap
+5.0 to +4.2	+5	28.8 to 29.6	32
+4.1 to +3.2	+4	29.7 to 30.5	33
+3.1 to +2.3	+3	30.6 to 31.4	34
+2.2 to +1.4	+2	31.5 to 32.3	35
+1.3 to +0.5	+1	32.4 to 33.2	36
+0.4 to 0.4	0	33.3 to 34.1	37
0.5 to 1.3	1	34.2 to 35.0	38
1.4 to 2.2	2	35.1 to 35.9	39
2.3 to 3.1	3	36.0 to 36.9	40
3.2 to 4.1	4	37.0 to 37.8	41
4.2 to 5.0	5	37.9 to 38.7	42
5.1 to 5.9	6	38.8 to 39.6	43
6.0 to 6.8	7	39.7 to 40.5	44
6.9 to 7.7	8	40.6 to 41.4	45
7.8 to 8.6	9	41.5 to 42.3	46
8.7 to 9.5	10	42.4 to 43.2	47
9.6 to 10.4	11	43.3 to 44.1	48
10.5 to 11.3	12	44.2 to 45.1	49
11.4 to 12.3	13	45.2 to 46.0	50
12.4 to 13.2	14	46.1 to 46.9	51
13.3 to 14.1	15	47.0 to 47.8	52
14.2 to 15.0	16	47.9 to 48.7	53
15.1 to 15.9	17	48.8 to 49.6	54
16.0 to 16.8	18	49.7 to 50.5	55
16.9 to 17.7	19	50.6 to 51.4	56
17.8 to 18.6	20	51.5 to 52.3	57
18.7 to 19.5	21	52.4 to 53.3	58
19.6 to 20.5	22	53.4 to 54.0	59
20.6 to 21.4	23		
21.5 to 22.3	24		
22.4 to 23.2	25		
23.3 to 24.1	26		
24.2 to 25.0	27		
25.1 to 25.9	28		
26.0 to 26.8	29		
26.9 to 27.7	30		
27.8 to 28.7	31		

INSTRUCTIONS

Find the range containing your Handicap Index in the left column.

Play with the Course Handicap in the right column which correspond with that range.

Please make sure the tees you are playing correspond with the tees this table applies to.